
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 8 OF 19 - JUNE 2-4, 2006

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 L. Acree  1135.4891

36 E. Wood  1035.8142

87 T. Knapp  1235.9863

416 F. Amantini  436.0234

81 C. Gittere  1236.4575

132 J. Janisch  336.4746

38 D. Mizdal  1036.4987

616 B. Hendry  836.6188

61 S. Jensen  936.6789

414 M. Sanchez  236.74010

107 P. Heinen  537.01811

48 M. Sullivan  1437.11412

160 G. Fryer  1037.87713

75 J. Kerker  338.07714

125 M. Martinez  238.08615

191 E. Haugo  339.38916

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

416 F. Amantini  71:03.3911

45 L. Acree  111:03.4462

36 E. Wood  101:03.8713

132 J. Janisch  111:04.0794

87 T. Knapp  111:04.1075

38 D. Mizdal  101:04.6176

616 B. Hendry  31:04.6707

61 S. Jensen  81:05.0238

48 M. Sullivan  141:05.2119

81 C. Gittere  41:05.40310

414 M. Sanchez  61:05.51711

75 J. Kerker  41:05.92212

125 M. Martinez  21:06.50513

107 P. Heinen  51:06.69914

160 G. Fryer  41:06.84715

191 E. Haugo  21:09.27616

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 L. Acree  1139.1521

36 E. Wood  1339.4282

87 T. Knapp  1139.4293

132 J. Janisch  539.7584

38 D. Mizdal  939.8545

616 B. Hendry  339.9346

416 F. Amantini  839.9687

61 S. Jensen  840.0418

81 C. Gittere  940.0569

48 M. Sullivan  1440.54710

414 M. Sanchez  240.65911

107 P. Heinen  441.05512

125 M. Martinez  241.07613

160 G. Fryer  941.16514

75 J. Kerker  741.35815

191 E. Haugo  342.96316
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